
 

2024 Holiday Schedule 

New Year’s Day  

Monday, January 1 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day  
Monday, January 15 

Memorial Day  
Monday, May 27 

Independence Day  
Thursday, July 4  

Friday, July 5 

Labor Day 
Monday, September 2 

Thanksgiving 
Thursday, November 28  

Friday, November 29 

Christmas  
Tuesday, December 24  

Wednesday, December 25 

*One (1) Floating Holiday 

*One (1) Culture Day Floating Holiday 

*The Floating Holiday and Culture Day Floating Holiday may be used when scheduled and approved by  
your team leader. Scheduled holidays are not paid out upon separation of employment and are not  

eligible to be rolled over into any subsequent year. 

For questions, please call the Team Resources Center at 1-866-505-0991. 

 


